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Shahid Karim

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Shahid Karim
Postcode E13 9EZ
Date of birth August 1975
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ANS CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVICTUS HOLDINGS LTD

KR INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NAZE PROPERTIES LIMITED
EXPLORE EDUCATION LIMITED
KARIM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RAEES NOOR HOLDINGS LTD
GREENGATE TUITION LIMITED
KARIM CONSULTANCY LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15596883

15091399

09446143

11724474
11095235
10962577

Number

12363044
09617120
07281026

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Receiver/Manager
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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915189969

915189969

573 Barking Road
London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date
27/03/2024

23/08/2023

04/10/2019

12/12/2018
04/12/2017
14/09/2017

App. Date Res. Date
13/12/2019 25/04/2022
01/06/2015 01/03/2016
11/06/2010

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director



